1D

2D

3D

4D

MPH - CANBY 12/22/16

OPEN AM
1 NIKI DAVILA
KATIE REICHERT

OPEN PM
1 NIKI DAVILA
KATIE REICHERT

2500 NOVICE AM
1 AMANDA MARRIOTT
2 KATIE REICHERT
ALLY MAGER

2500 NOVICE PM
1 KYM VANBURGEN
2 KATIE REICHERT

1000 NOVICE AM
1 KAYLA WARLICK
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT
3 KYM VANBURGEN

SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
MR BO JANGLES

SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
MR BO JANGLES

BLANTONS POCO DRIFT
LETTY
CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA"

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
LETTY

KN SHEZA FABULOUS FAME
SLYS JEWEL
WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

1000 NOVICE PM - MOVED UP TO 2500 NOVICE

500 NOVICE AM - MOVED UP TO 1000 NOVICE

500 NOVICE PM
1 KAYLA WARLICK
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT

4D AM

1 RAYNA JOHNSON
2 RAYNA JOHNSON

1 KYM VANBURGEN

1 KATIE REICHERT
2 NIKI DAVILA
3 KATIE REICHERT

1 DAVID TRACHSEL
NICK MEURET
ALLY MAGER
BETHANY EFAW
HALLE JOHNSON
KATIE REICHERT

KN SHEZA FABULOUS FAME
SLYS JEWEL

KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN
HOT ROD

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

LETTY
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
REBEL

OSKAR STARLIGHT

QUICK CALL THE DOC

CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA"
HESA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT"
LIL FROSTY ROYAL

MR BO JANGLES

16.575
NT

16.229
NT

16.498
17.012
NT

16.16
16.93

16.079
16.084
16.16

16.079
16.084

15.546
15.906

16.16

16.574
16.575
16.753

17.794
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$30.00

$45.00

$30.00

$72.00

$65.00

$55.00

$48.00



4D PM

1D
1 KYM VANBURGEN
2 NIKI DAVILA
3D
1 KATIE REICHERT
4D

KATIE REICHERT

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"

LETTY

MR BO JANGLES

16.16
16.229

17.334

NT

$48.00

$32.00



